Ladies Trap 2019 Weekly Report for Week 2
May 2"9, 2019
Pairings: 5vs 4 1vs6 2vs 3

Team 1: One Pump Chumps

Score: 43.6 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Kim Hanlon 21 17.00 42 23.0 19.00 238 2 0 38
Jeni Jones 15 15.00 56 206 1500 5.6 2 0 30

Team 2: Captain Trap

Score: 43.1 Points: 2 Total: 4
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Jackie Clark 19 156.00 56 23.0 17.00 4.2 2 0 34
Neal Steffen 18 20.00 2.1 201 19.00 2.8 2 0 38

Team 3: Girls Gone Trap

Score: 35.2 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Conee Biggs 9 1200 7.7 16.7 1050 8.8 2 0 21
*Niki Parsons 8 8.00 105 18.5 8.00 10.5 2 0 16

Team 4: Blazing Guns of Glory

Score: 40.8 Points: 2 Total: 4
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Joann McDonald 19 13.00 7.0 23.0 16.00 49 2 0 32

Margaret Phillippi 8 9.00 98 178 8.50 10.2 2 0 17



Keri Hasse
*Jessica Johnston

Super Shooters:

Ladies Trap 2019 Weekly Report for Week 2
May 2"9, 2019
Pairings: 5vs 4 1vs6 2vs 3

Team 5: Dropping Hot Brass

Score: 34.3 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
10 13.00 7.0 170 1150 8.1 2 0 23
11 14.00 6.3 173 1250 7.4 2 0 25

Team 6: League average

Score: 39.4 Points: 0 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

None

Ladies Trap 2019 Team Standings through week 2

Team 4  Blazing Guns of Glory 4.0
Team 2  Captain Trap 4.0
Team 6 League average 2.0
Team 1 One Pump Chumps 2.0
Team 5 Dropping Hot Brass 0.0

Team 3  Girls Gone Trap 0.0



Shooter

Neal Steffen

Kim Hanlon
Jackie Clark
Joann McDonald
Jeni Jones
Jessica Johnston
Keri Hasse
Conee Biggs
Margaret Phillippi
Niki Parsons

Ladies Trap 2019 Total Target Leaders

Total

38
38
34
32
30
25
23
21
17
16
0

Through Week 2

Avg Rounds Straights Team

19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
12.50
11.50
10.50
8.50

8.00

0.00

ONDNDNDNDNMNDDMNDDMNDDNDDNDDN

oNoNolNolNoNolNolNolololNo)

Captain Trap

One Pump Chumps
Captain Trap

Blazing Guns of Glory
One Pump Chumps
Dropping Hot Brass
Dropping Hot Brass
Girls Gone Trap
Blazing Guns of Glory
Girls Gone Trap
League average



	Ladies Trap 2019_w2
	Ladies Trap 2019 Leader_Report_w2

