Ladies Trap 2019 Weekly Report for Week 2 May 2nd, 2019 Pairings: 5 vs 4 1 vs 6 2 vs 3

	Team 1: One Pump Chumps								
	Score: 43.6			Points: 2				Total: 2	
*Kim Hanlon Jeni Jones	Old Shot Avg 21 17.00 15 15.00	Hdcp 4.2	Score 23.0 20.6	New Avg 19.00 15.00	New Hdcp 2.8 5.6	Times Shot 2 2	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 38 30
			Te	eam 2: (Captain	Trap			
	Sco	re: 43.1		Ро	ints: 2			Total	: 4
*Jackie Clark Neal Steffen	Old Shot Avg 19 15.00 18 20.00	Hdcp 5.6	Score 23.0 20.1	New Avg 17.00 19.00	-	Times Shot 2 2	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 34 38
	Team 3: Girls Gone Trap								
	Sco	re: 35.2		Po	ints: 0			Total	: 0
Conee Biggs *Niki Parsons	Old Shot Avg 9 12.00 8 8.00	Hdcp 7.7	Score 16.7 18.5	New Avg 10.50 8.00	8.8	Times Shot 2 2	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 21 16
		Team •				4: Blazing Guns of Glory			
	Score: 40.8		Points: 2				Total: 4		
*Joann McDonald Margaret Phillippi	Old Shot Avg 19 13.00 8 9.00	Hdcp 7.0	Score 23.0 17.8	New Avg 16.00 8.50	4.9	Times Shot 2 2	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 32 17

Ladies Trap 2019 Weekly Report for Week 2 May 2nd, 2019

Pairings: 5 vs 4 1 vs 6 2 vs 3

Team 5: Dropping Hot Br	3rass
-------------------------	-------

		Score: 34.3			Points: 0			Total: 0		
	Shot	Old	Old	Score	New		Times		Long	Total
Keri Hasse		_	•	17.0	11.50	-	2	0	Kuli	23
*Jessica Johnston	11	14.00	6.3	17.3	12.50	7.4	2	0		25

Team 6: League average									
	Score	9: 39.4		Po	oints: 0			Total:	2
Shot	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score	New Avg	New Hdcp	Times Shot		Long Run	Total
						0	0		0

Super Shooters: None

Ladies Trap 2019 Team Standings through week 2

Team 4	Blazing Guns of Glory	4.0
Team 2	Captain Trap	4.0
Team 6	League average	2.0
Team 1	One Pump Chumps	2.0
Team 5	Dropping Hot Brass	0.0
Team 3	Girls Gone Trap	0.0

Ladies Trap 2019 Total Target Leaders Through Week 2

Shooter	Total	Avg	Rou	ınds St	raights	Team
Neal Steffen	38	19.00	2		0	Captain Trap
Kim Hanlon	38	19.00	2		0	One Pump Chumps
Jackie Clark	34	17.00	2		0	Captain Trap
Joann McDonald	32	16.00	2		0	Blazing Guns of Glory
Jeni Jones	30	15.00	2		0	One Pump Chumps
Jessica Johnston	25	12.50	2		0	Dropping Hot Brass
Keri Hasse	23	11.50	2		0	Dropping Hot Brass
Conee Biggs	21	10.50	2		0	Girls Gone Trap
Margaret Phillippi	17	8.50	2		0	Blazing Guns of Glory
Niki Parsons	16	8.00	2		0	Girls Gone Trap
	0	0.00	0	1	0	League average